ATV Challenge Cup Troyan

EXPERT
EXPERT Race 2
Race started at 13:24:28

Dalbok Dol 1.500 Km
14.05.2011 14:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 4:04.170 +2:05.152 13:42:26.654 1 2:04.873 13:26:38.206
(28) Kalin Lesidrenski 6 3:58.745 +1:59.727 13:46:25.399 2 4:01.162 +1:56.289 13:30:39.368
1 1:56.746 13:26:29.573 7 4:01.336 +2:02.318 13:50:26.735 3 4:02.389 +1:57.516 13:34:41.757
2 3:40.683 +1:43.937 13:30:10.256 8 4:29.864 +2:30.846 13:54:56.599 4 4:02.813 +1:57.940 13:38:44.570
3 3:42.324 +1:45.578 13:33:52.580 9 4:05.472 +2:06.454 13:59:02.071 5 4:05.434 +2:00.561 13:42:50.004
4 3:42.768 +1:46.022 13:37:35.348 10 4:07.111 +2:08.093 14:03:09.182 6 4:27.091 +2:22.218 13:47:17.095
5 3:43.182 +1:46.436 13:41:18.530 " 4:15.277 +2:16.259 14:07:24.459 7 4:09.708 +2:04.835 13:51:26.803
6 3:43.899 +1:47.153 13:45:02.429 12 4:21.153 +2:22.135 14:11:45.612 8 4:06.866 +2:01.993 13:55:33.669
7 3:41.672 +1:44.926 13:48:44.101 9 4:12.854 +2:07.981 13:59:46.523
8 3:45.482 +1:48.736 13:52:29.583 (16) Chris Stamboltzis 10 4:17.993 +2:13.120 14:04:04.516
9 3:45617 +1:48.871 13:56:15.200 1 2:18.062 13:26:51.132 11 4:18.247 +2:13.374 14:08:22.763
10 3:46.503 +1:49.757 14:00:01.703 2 4:06.253 +1:48.191 13:30:57.385 12 6:02.179 +3:57.306 14:14:24.942
1 3:50.406 +1:53.660 14:03:52.109 3 4:03.621 +1:45.559 13:35:01.006
12 3:45.983 +1:49.237 14:07:38.092 4 3:58.225 +1:40.163 13:38:59.231 (105) Krasi Kolev
13 3:54.795 +1:58.049 14:11:32.887 5 4:03.519 +1:45.457 13:43:02.750 1 2:06.007 13:26:39.708
6 4:09.048 +1:50.986 13:47:11.798 2 3:57.021 +1:51.014 13:30:36.729
(111) Canko Cankov 7 4:12.108 +1:54.046 13:51:23.906 3 3:59.264 +1:53.257 13:34:35.993
1 1:53.014 13:26:25.849 8 4:05.396 +1:47.334 13:55:29.302 4 4:01.987 +1:55.980 13:38:37.980
2 3:39.164 +1:46.150 13:30:05.013 9 4:01.950 +1:43.888 13:59:31.252 5 4:02.440 +1:56.433 13:42:40.420
3 3:44.475 +1:51.461 13:33:49.488 10 4:05.488 +1:47.426 14:03:36.740 6 4:02.712 +1:56.705 13:46:43.132
4 3:46.850 +1:53.836 13:37:36.338 11 4:09.755 +1:51.693 14:07:46.495 7 4:15.311 +2:09.304 13:50:58.443
5 3:45.989 +1:52.975 13:41:22.327 12 4:29.491 +2:11.429 14:12:15.986 8 4:15.922 +2:09.915 13:55:14.365
6 3:52.925 +1:59.911 13:45:15.252 9 4:06.897 +2:00.890 13:59:21.262
7 3:55.892 +2:02.878 13:49:11.144 (88) Zornica Todorova- ZLOSI 10 8:54.966 +6:48.959 14:08:16.228
8 3:57.946 +2:04.932 13:53:09.090 1 2:12.689 13:26:46.873 1 4:23.538 +2:17.531 14:12:39.766
9 3:50.878 +2:06.864 13:57:08.968 2 4:08.505 +1:55.816 13:30:55.378
10 4:01.339 +2:08.325 14:01:10.307 3 4:11.390 +1:58.701 13:35:06.768 (18) Nikolaos Kagas
1 3:59.298 +2:06.284 14:05:09.605 4 4:08.857 +1:56.168 13:39:15.625 1 2:42.067 13:27:17.382
12 4:01.093 +2:08.079 14:09:10.698 5 4:07.016 +1:54.327 13:43:22.641 2 5:10.419 +2:28.352 13:32:27.801
13 4:13.761 +2:20.747 14:13:24.459 6 4:09.081 +1:56.392 13:47:31.722 3 5:02.542 +2:20.475 13:37:30.343
7 4:05.411 +1:52.722 13:51:37.133 4 4:58.934 +2:16.867 13:42:29.277
(99) Andrian Noev 8 4:11.096 +1:58.407 13:55:48.229 5 5:23.488 +2:41.421 13:47:52.765
1 2:29.332 13:27:03.534 9 4:11.424 +1:58.735 13:59:59.653 6 4:59.071 +2:17.004 13:52:51.836
2 3:55.647 +1:26.315 13:30:59.181 10 4:16.694 +2:04.005 14:04:16.347 7 4:52.191 +2:10.124 13:57:44.027
3 4:02.552 +1:33.220 13:35:01.733 1 4:14.139 +2:01.450 14:08:30.486 8 4:53.321 +2:11.254 14:02:37.348
4 3:56.667 +1:27.335 13:38:58.400 12 4:19.863 +2:07.174 14:12:50.349 9 5:02.438 +2:20.371 14:07:39.786
5 3:53.067 +1:23.735 13:42:51.467 10 4:56.547 +2:14.480 14:12:36.333
6 3:53.754 +1:24.422 13:46:45.221 (44) Todor Genkovski
7 3:54.566 +1:25.234 13:50:39.787 1 2:04.547 13:26:37.169 (494) Martin_Alamurov
8 4:00.796 +1:31.464 13:54:40.583 2 4.06.536 +2:01.989 13:30:43.705 1 2:07.028 13:26:40.387
9 3:54.155 +1:24.823 13:58:34.738 3 4:12.120 +2:07.573 13:34:55.825 2 4:17.551 +2:10.523 13:30:57.938
10 4:00.802 +1:31.470 14:02:35.540 4 4:10.812 +2:06.265 13:39:06.637 3 4:08.171 +2:01.143 13:35:06.109
11 4:06.171 +1:36.839 14:06:41.711 5 4:13.451 +2:08.904 13:43:20.088 4 4:10.542 +2:03.514 13:39:16.651
12 4:11.941 +1:42.609 14:10:53.652 6 4:14.296 +2:09.749 13:47:34.384 5 3:47.990 +1:40.962 13:43:04.641
13 4:27.900 +1:58.568 14:15:21.552 7 4:09.430 +2:04.883 13:51:43.814 6 3:54.544 +1:47.516 13:46:59.185
8 4:15.655 +2:11.108 13:55:59.469 7 3:51.290 +1:44.262 13:50:50.475
(369) Kolio Guberkov 9 4:21.306 +2:16.759 14:00:20.775
1 2:06.479 13:26:40.952 10 4:15.399 +2:10.852 14:04:36.174
2 3:59.204 +1:52.725 13:30:40.156 1 4:14.344 +2:09.797 14:08:50.518
3 3:48.854 +1:42.375 13:34:29.010 12 4:13.614 +2:09.067 14:13:04.132
4 3:41.692 +1:35.213 13:38:10.702
5 3:43.984 +1:37.505 13:41:54.686 (20) Danil Tsomidis
6 3:44.921 +1:38.442 13:45:39.607 1 2:20.856 13:26:53.392
7 3:57.900 +1:51.421 13:49:37.507 2 4:12.486 +1:51.630 13:31:05.878
8 4:06.957 +2:00.478 13:53:44.464 3 4:10.855 +1:49.999 13:35:16.733
9 5:11.413 +3:04.934 13:58:55.877 4 4:12.268 +1:51.412 13:39:29.001
10 4:06.390 +1:59.911 14:03:02.267 5 4:15.654 +1:54.798 13:43:44.655
11 4:13.370 +2:06.891 14:07:15.637 6 4:14.879 +1:54.023 13:47:59.534
12 4:09.094 +2:02.615 14:11:24.731 7 4:15.139 +1:54.283 13:52:14.673
13 4:13.638 +2:07.159 14:15:38.369 8 4:19.242 +1:58.386 13:56:33.915
9 4:17.669 +1:56.813 14:00:51.584
(131) lvan Barakov 10 4:17.342 +1:56.486 14:05:08.926
1 1:59.018 13:26:31.399 1 4:24 437 +2:03.581 14:09:33.363
2 3:51.627 +1:52.609 13:30:23.026 12 4:30.457 +2:09.601 14:14:03.820
3 4:00.556 +2:01.538 13:34:23.582
4 3:58.902 +1:59.884 13:38:22.484 (50) Petros Timoydas
Aleksander Stoyanov Orbits 4

Todor Hristov
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